Chester M. Pierce Human Rights Award

Pledge Your Support

☐ YES! I pledge to financially support the endowment of the Chester M.

Pierce Human Rights Award and the extraordinary efforts of individuals and organizations that promote the human rights of populations with mental health needs.

Pledge Information

I (we) pledge a total of \$______, to be paid in (select one):

a lump sum, on or after October 1, 2021.

three annual payments of \$______, to be paid on 10/1/21, 10/1/22, and 10/1/23.

Monthly payments of \$______, to begin on 10/1/21.

A gift of securities to be made on or after October 1, 2021.



SUGGESTED GIVING LEVELS:

\$100-249 Contributor | \$250-499 Friend | \$500-999 Steward | \$1,000+ Patron | \$5000+ Benefactor | \$10,000+ Luminary

Donor Information

Name(s):		
Mailing Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
Preferred Phone:		
Email:		

I understand that:

- 1. My pledge is part of a \$100,000 campaign initiative to endow the Chester Pierce Human Rights Award in perpetuity, to fund a lectureship at APA's Annual Meeting, and its associated award expenses.
- 2. Any gifts related to this pledge will be made to the APA Foundation (EIN # 13-0433740) and are tax deductible to the extent provided by law. I will consult my own financial advisors about this transaction.
- 3. Should \$100,000 in commitments by 10/1/21 be achieved, the APA will contribute an additional \$50,000 to the Chester Pierce Human Rights Award fund.
- 4. Should \$100,000 not be committed by October 1, 2021, the campaign will end, and any contributions collected before that date will be returned to donors or redirected to alternative APA Foundation initiatives per donors' request. APAF will provide tax receipts after determination of the amount of the award donated to APAF.

Signature:	Date:

Please return this form via email to APAFDEV@psych.org, or mail to:

American Psychiatric Association Foundation 800 Maine Avenue, S.W., Suite 900 Washington, DC 20024 Attention: CHESTER PIERCE AWARD

